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Date Topic Presentor Moderator 

Friday, September 01, 2017 Clinical Discussion 
Dr.Nivedhitha Prof. Dr.S.V.SwamyRaj 

Monday, September 04, 2017 
Slit Lamp Examination 

Technique 
Dr.Gayathiri Kannan 

Prof 
Dr.S.Gnaneswaran 

Tuesday, September 05, 2017 Journal Club 
Dr.Sweta Dr.Kamran 

Wednesday, September 06, 2017 Clinical Discussion 
Dr.Ranjitha Dr.Syed 

Thursday, September 07, 2017 
Direct & Indirect 
Ophthalmoscope 

Dr.Sanjitha Dr.Rubina 

Friday, September 08, 2017 Clinical Discussion 
Dr.Sharubanaa Dr.Vimala 

Monday, September 11, 2017 ECCE & SICS  
Dr.Kumarra Nandha Dr.Geetha 

Tuesday, September 12, 2017 Phacoemulsification 
Dr.Ishwarya Prof. Dr.S.V.SwamyRaj 

Wednesday, September 13, 2017 Clinical Discussion 
Dr.Naveen 

Prof 
Dr.S.Gnaneswaran 

Thursday, September 14, 2017 Clinical Discussion 
Dr.Nivedhitha Dr.Kamran 

Friday, September 15, 2017 
Enucleation , Evisceration 

,Exenteration 
Dr.Gayathiri Kannan Dr.Syed 

Monday, September 18, 2017 Journal Club 
Dr.Sweta Dr.Rubina 

Tuesday, September 19, 2017 Clinical Discussion 
Dr.Ranjitha Dr.Vimala 

Wednesday, September 20, 2017 IOLs 
Dr.Sanjitha Dr.Geetha 

Thursday, September 21, 2017 Clinical Discussion 
Dr.Sharubanaa Prof. Dr.S.V.SwamyRaj 

Friday, September 22, 2017 Clinical Discussion 
Dr.Kumarra Nandha 

Prof 
Dr.S.Gnaneswaran 

Monday, September 25, 2017 

A Scan, B Scan, 
keratometry, IOL 

Calculation 
Dr.Ishwarya Dr.Kamran 

Tuesday, September 26, 2017 
Recent advances in 

cataract surgery 
Dr.Naveen Dr.Syed 

Wednesday, September 27, 2017 Clinical discussion 
Dr.Nivedhitha Dr.Rubina 

Thursday, September 28, 2017 Clinical discussion 
Dr.Gayathiri Kannan Dr.Vimala 

 


